Haugesund Sparebankcup 2013
Sammenlagt

Jenter Sprint

Anna Sofie Fgrre
Celine Furdal Lyngholm
Cecilie Endresen
Marte Norheim

Laura @stensen

Ingrid Halvorsen Verpe
Kaja Milje Nesheim
Maria Bergersen
Gunnhild Sgndenaa
Sofia Marek

Bjprg Elise Lillesund
Hannah Alsaker

Anita Bogen

Lene Charlotte Wee
Eira Vikse Austad
Anna @stensen

Thea Amundsen Haraldseid
Marie Boye

Victoria Lindgren
Kristine Alne

Mathilde @kland
Cecilie Nikolaisen

Thea @kland

Fride Bru Waage
Elisabeth Solvi Nordstrgm
Helene Syre

Anna Marie Kada Lie
Elisabeth Bergh

Vivian Selena Steinsund
Birgitte Hinderlid

Guro Svendsen

Sara @stnor

Karoline Egge

Hilde Dalseng

Vilde Vage Henriksen
Amalie Vage Grannes
Malfrid Sendenaa
Vigdis Irene Steinsund
Kathrine Tgnnesen Sjo
Elisabeth Harris-Christensen
Frida Wee

Sarah Sandhaland
Hanna Sgrensen
Mikala Pedersen

Mari Vikse

Malin Helgesen

Solveig Fatland

Eva Marie Ydstebg
Camilla Aarhus
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Haugesund
Haugesund
Kopervik
Haugesund
Akra
Haugesund
Haugesund
Sveio
Haugesund
Sveio
Torvastad
Haugesund
Kopervik
Haugesund
Haugesund
Akra
Haugesund
Haugesund
Haugesund
Haugesund
Sveio
Kopervik
Sveio
Haugesund
Haugesund
Haugesund
Haugesund
Haugesund
Haugesund
Haugesund
Haugesund
Haugesund
Haugesund
Stegaberg
Haugesund
Haugesund
Haugesund
Haugesund
Stord
Haugesund
Haugesund
Kopervik
Haugesund
Torvastad
Haugesund
Sveio
Kopervik
Haugesund
Torvastad

Sidelav?

872
870
811
813
800
790
754
751
728
705
697
724
697
711
686
730
630
697
676
651
576
546
449
940
522
489
460

854
384
424

770
756
754
705
697

314
657
630
589
578
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530
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925
860
856
817
801
756
778
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727
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740
738
692
724
640
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584
562
544
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408
432
430
889

438
384
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782
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681
665
349

Sammenlagt
1797
1730
1667
1630
1601
1546
1532
1510
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1478
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1451
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1424
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1354
1337
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889
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530
527



Haugesund Sparebankcup 2013
Sammenlagt

Ingrid Meland

Andrine Friis Hausken
Sara Solberg

Tuva Greipsson Omland
Veslemgy Bru

Ingrid Kindlihagen
Marie Simonsen

Silje Aase

Tale Marthinussen

Silje Isberg Hansen
Therese Aase

Eirin Jacobsen

Kaja Kleppe Salemonsen
Julie Vaaga

Jenter Mellomdistanse

Lena Skaatan Vik

Kristine Lande Dommersnes
Eira Vikse Austad

Victoria Lindgren

Kristine Alne

Sofia Marek

Elisabeth Angell Bergh

Sara @stnor

Anna Sofie Fgrre

Karoline Wangensteen Egge
Fride Bru Waage

Elisabeth Harris-Christensen
Thea Amundsen Haraldseid
Elina Rgvang

Wenche Elise Grindhaug
Marte Norheim

Vilde Vage Henriksen

Marie Boye

Lene Charlotte Wee

Vivian Selena Steinsund
Frida Wee

Anna @stensen

Kaja Milje Nesheim

Guro Svendsen

Hanna Sgrensen

Sanne Skaatan Vik

Elisabeth Solvi Nordstrgm
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Haugesund
Haugesund
Kopervik
Haugesund
Haugesund
Sveio
Haugesund
Haugesund
Haugesund
Torvastad
Haugesund
Sveio
Haugesund
Sveio

Haugesund
Haugesund
Haugesund
Haugesund
Haugesund
Sveio
Haugesund
Haugesund
Haugesund
Haugesund
Haugesund
Haugesund
Haugesund
Haugesund
Akra
Haugesund
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Haugesund
Haugesund
Haugesund
Haugesund
Akra
Haugesund
Haugesund
Haugesund
Haugesund
Haugesund

Side2av7

508

430

384
238
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787
758
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592
517
317
908

839
833
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690

594
590
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556
517

348
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275
251
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686
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Haugesund Sparebankcup 2013
Sammenlagt

Camilla Aarhus

Anna Marie Kada Lie

Birgitte Hinderlid

Maria Bergersen

Jenter Hopp

Celine Furdal Lyngholm
Cecilie Endresen
Victoria Lindgren
Malfrid Sendenaa
Anna @stensen

Maria Bergersen

Eira Vikse Austad

Kaja Milje Nesheim
Marie Boye

Sofia Marek

Bjgrg Elise Lillesund
Wenche Elise Grindhaug
Kristine Alne

Mathilde @kland
Cecilie Nikolaisen

Anna Marie Kada Lie
Thea @kland

Guro Svendsen

Laura @stensen
Elisabeth Solvi Nordstrgm
Anita Boge

Synne Johannesen
Thea Amundsen Haraldseid
Hannah Alsaker

Elina Rgvang

Andrine Friis Hausken
Silje Aase

Vigdis Irene Steinsund
Mikala Pedersen

Mari Vikse

Solveig Fatland

Ingrid Kindlihagen
Sara @stnor

Eva Marie Ydstebg
Camilla Aarhus

Sarah Sandhaland
Ingrid Meland

Lina Nygaard

Kathrine Tgnnesen Sjo
June Hugdahl

Malin Helgesen

Kaja Kleppe Salemonsen
Sglvi Hjorteland

Silje Isberg Hansen

J12
J11
J11
J12

J13
J12
J11
114
J11
J12
J11
J11
J11
J12
J15
J13
J11
J11
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J11
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J11
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J12
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J11
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J11
J11
J12
J12
J12
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J15
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Torvastad
Haugesund
Haugesund
Sveio

Haugesund
Kopervik
Haugesund
Haugesund
Akra

Sveio
Haugesund
Haugesund
Haugesund
Sveio
Torvastad
Akra
Haugesund
Sveio
Kopervik
Haugesund
Sveio
Haugesund
Akra
Haugesund
Kopervik
Akra
Haugesund
Haugesund
Haugesund
Haugesund
Haugesund
Haugesund
Torvastad
Haugesund
Kopervik
Sveio
Haugesund
Haugesund
Torvastad
Kopervik
Haugesund
Haugesund
Stord
Haugesund
Sveio
Haugesund
Torvastad
Torvastad

Side3av7

197

103
154

922
846
821
785
808
794
748
785
769
769
741
695
783
701
716
716
676
626
655
653
651
422
832
773
769

739
737
720
708

693
691

609
603
601
598
586
584
556
531

190
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797
857
820
827
782
782
820
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782
782
805
835
707
745
722
707
745
782
752
707
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715

745
745

707
707
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1703
1641
1612
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1576
1568
1567
1551
1551
1546
1530
1490
1446
1438
1423
1421
1408
1407
1360
1321
1137
832
773
769
745
745
739
737
720
708
707
707
693
691
632
609
603
601
598
586
584
556
531



Haugesund Sparebankcup 2013
Sammenlagt

Jenter Kast

Eva Marie Ydstebg
Cecilie Nikolaisen
Mathilde Pettersen Solli
Lena Skaatan Vik
Benedicte Dale

Ingrid Kindlihagen
Cecilie Endresen

Guro Svendsen

Thea @kland

Sofia Marek

Eira Vikse Austad
Maria Bergersen
Ragnhild Lgyning
Hanne Jgnsson

Karina Sgrensen

Anna Marie Kada Lie
Mathilde @kland
Vivian Selena Steinsund
Ingrid Meland

Tale Marthinussen
Synne Johannesen
Celine Furdal Lyngholm
Vigdis Irene Steinsund
Vilde Vage Henriksen
Amalie Vage Grannes
Elisabeth Solvi Nordstrgm
Kathrine Tgnnesen Sjo
Malin Helgesen

Kaja Kleppe Salemonsen
Sara @stnor

Malfrid Sendenaa

June Hugdahl

Kaja Milje Nesheim
Silje Isberg Hansen
Sarah Sandhaland
Victoria Lindgren
Marie Boye

Gina Naley

Andrine Friis Hausken
Frida Wee

Marie Simonsen

Silje Aase

Julie Vaaga

Therese Aase

J11
J13
J19
114
J11
J11
J12
J11
J11
J12
J11
J12
J15
J16
J13
J11
J11
114
J11
J11
114
J13
J13
J13
J16
J11
J12
J12
J12
J11
114
J12
J11
J12
J12
J11
J11
J13
J11
J11
J11
J12
J11
J11

Haugesund
Kopervik
Haugesund
Haugesund
Sveio
Sveio
Kopervik
Haugesund
Sveio
Sveio
Haugesund
Sveio
Torvastad
Haugesund
Kopervik
Haugesund
Sveio
Haugesund
Haugesund
Haugesund
Akra
Kopervik
Haugesund
Haugesund
Haugesund
Haugesund
Stord
Sveio
Haugesund
Haugesund
Haugesund
Haugesund
Haugesund
Torvastad
Kopervik
Haugesund
Haugesund
Kopervik
Haugesund
Haugesund
Haugesund
Haugesund
Sveio
Haugesund

Side 4 av7

685
826
810
636
775
625
846
697
721
726
601
666
757
832
814
637
577
748
733
709
702
672
668
666
647
535
612
606
594

581
480

462
414

718
464
474
475
270
396
157
271
225
208
313
240
122

176
220

107

583

471

407
344
344
306
261
212
201
124

57

1403
1290
1284
1111
1045
1021
1003
968
946
934
914
906
879
832
814
813
797
748
733
709
702
672
668
666
647
642
612
606
594
583
581
480
471
462
414
407
344
344
306
261
212
201
124
57



Haugesund Sparebankcup 2013
Sammenlagt

Sprint Gutter

Morten Endresen

Stian Hjorteland

Jan Erik Vatland

Benjamin Liestgl

Kristian Rossland

Erling Kjellesvik Husveg
Erik Nygaard Madsen
Gustav Wee

Henrik Snemyr Langeszter
Anders Sgrvik

Simon @streng Veland
Markus Alvseike

Audun Hgyland Hausken
Ottar Hellesvik

Ask Knutsen

Selmer Sandaas

Bjgrnar Apeland

Markus Flood

Thomas Andersen Onsrud
Isak Hugdahl

Martin Skage

Daniel Jacobsen

Adrian Lgnning

Havard Szether Pedersen
Henrik Mglstre Huke
Sander Hendrikse

Kristian Dramsdahl

Bjgrn Sigve Nesheim
Sean Vincent Callaghan
Trond August Flatas
Marius Larsen Sakkestad
Lars Magne Lie Austrheim
Bork Knutsen

Lars Garman Lunde Skaret
Marius Hegglund Karlsen
Fredrik Syre

Saman Shibani
Leonard-Johan Nesheim

Mellomdistanse Gutter

Marius Emil Salvanes

John Atle Rasmussen
Simon @streng Veland
Erling Kjellesvik Husveg
Sindre Larsen

Jone Stavland

Henrik Snemyr Langeszter
Mads @streng Veland

G14
G18
G19
G18
G16
G11
G11
G12
G14
G12
G13
G11
G12
G13
G11
G11
G14
G11
G15
G11
G14
G15
G14
G15
G11
G11
G14
G16
G11
G12
G11
G11
G13
G11
G12
G11
G11
G18

G16
G16
G13
G11
G14
G15
G14
G16

Haugesund
Torvastad
Haugesund
Haugesund
Akra
Haugesund
Haugesund
Haugesund
Haugesund
Stegaberg
Haugesund
Akra
Haugesund
Kopervik
Kopervik
Sveio
Haugesund
Haugesund
Haugesund
Haugesund
Haugesund
Torvastad
Falkeid
Haugesund
Haugesund
Haugesund
Haugesund
Haugesund
Haugesund
Haugesund
Haugesund
Haugesund
Kopervik
Haugesund
Haugesund
Haugesund
Haugesund
Haugesund

Akra

Haugesund
Haugesund
Haugesund
Akra

Haugesund
Haugesund
Haugesund

Side5av7

1021
869
869
830
867
865
781
721
705
676
673
613
535
670
438
454

659
346

565
551

462
300
422

168

959
772
730
627
606
489
476
417

1034
886
878
877
840
802
759
730
714
684
585
592
649
434
427
400
850
792
761
757
736
717
704
694

281
609
597

465

153

265

942
828
799
780
713
663
633
561

2055
1855
1847
1807
1707
1667
1540
1451
1419
1360
1258
1205
1184
1104
865
854
850
792
761
757
736
717
704
694
659
627
609
597
565
551
465
462
453
422
265
168

1901
1600
1529
1407
1319
1152
1109

978



Haugesund Sparebankcup 2013
Sammenlagt

Gustav Wee

Ole Havn

Daniel Jacobsen
Leonard-Johan Nesheim
Erik Nygaard Madsen
Hakon Kolstg

Audun Hgyland Hausken
Kristian Rossland
Bjprn-Sigve Nesheim
Bork Knutsen

Henrik Mglstre Huke
Harald Valen

Sean Vincent Callaghan
Daniel Norheim

Markus Flood

Trond August Flatas

Isak Hugdahl

Sander Hendrikse
Marius Larsen Sakkestad
Ask Knutsen

Markus Storgy

Sondre Solberg
Benjamin Liestgl

Hopp Gutter

Erling Kjellesvik Husveg
Gustav Wee

Henrik Snemyr Langeszter
Ottar Hellesvik

Markus Alvseike

Anders Sgrvik

Simon @streng Veland
Sander Hendrikse

Selmer Sandaas

Jan Theo Didriksen
@yvind Rastad Vikse
Henrik Mglstre Huke

Erik Nygaard Madsen
Markus Flood

Isak Hugdahl

Thomas Andersen Onsrud
Daniel Jacobsen

Harald Valen

Lars Magne Lie Austrheim
Martin Skage

Marius Larsen Sakkestad
Eivind Styve Staalesen
Lars Garman Lunde Skaret
Fredrik Syre

Ole Henrik Heggebg

Jone Stavland

G12
G15
G15
G18
G11
G19
G12
G16
G16
G13
G11
G14
G11
G11
G11
G12
G11
G11
G11
G11
G11
G11
G18

G11
G12
G14
G13
G11
G12
G13
G11
G11
G11
G14
G11
G11
G11
G11
G15
G15
G14
G11
G14
G11
G12
G11
G11
G11
G15

Haugesund
Stegaberg
Torvastad
Haugesund
Haugesund
Haugesund
Haugesund
Akra
Haugesund
Kopervik
Haugesund
Haugesund
Haugesund
Haugesund
Haugesund
Haugesund
Haugesund
Haugesund
Haugesund
Kopervik
Kopervik
Kopervik
Haugesund

Haugesund
Haugesund
Haugesund
Kopervik
Akra
Stegaberg
Haugesund
Haugesund
Sveio

Akra
Haugesund
Haugesund
Haugesund
Haugesund
Haugesund
Haugesund
Torvastad
Haugesund
Haugesund
Haugesund
Haugesund
Haugesund
Haugesund
Haugesund
Kopervik
Haugesund

Side6av7

328

856
445
822
234
684
572

394
376
359
353

209

28

o

839
825
846
783
804
720
748
734
699
699
916
874

776
769

699

643
878
878

373

455

439

269

152
92
34

876
788
752
788
744
764
716
696
682
572

844
838
798
786
780

742
738
708

640
630
612

971
878
878
856
828
822
689
684
572
439
394
376
359
353
269
209
152

92

34

28

o

1715
1613
1598
1571
1548
1484
1464
1430
1381
1271
916
874
844
838
798
786
780
776
769
742
738
708
699
640
630
612



Haugesund Sparebankcup 2013
Sammenlagt

Marius Hegglund Karlsen
Sondre Solberg

Havard Seaether Pedersen
Saman Shibani

Kast Gutter

Andreas Lgyning

Erling Kjellesvik Husveg
Ottar Hellesvik

Henrik Snemyr Langeszter
Gustav Wee

Fredrik Syre

Bjgrnar Apeland

Markus Flood

Markus Alvseike

Selmer Sandaas

@yvind Rastad Vikse
Martin Skage

Ole Henrik Heggebg
Sondre Solberg

Jan Theo Didriksen
Thomas Andersen Onsrud
Marius Larsen Sakkestad
Saman Shibani

Havard Szether Pedersen
Trond August Flatas

Lars Garman Lunde Skaret
Bjarne Rgvang
Leonard-Johan Nesheim
Eivind Styve Staalesen
Anders Sgrvik

Marius Hegglund Karlsen
Lars Magne Lie Austrheim
Bjprn-Sigve Nesheim
Sigurd Angell Bergh
Markus Storgy

G12
G11
G15
G11

G12
G11
G13
G14
G12
G11
G14
G11
G11
G11
G14
G14
G11
G11
G11
G15
G11
G11
G15
G12
G11
G12
G18
G12
G12
G12
G11
G16
G14
G11

Haugesund
Kopervik

Haugesund
Haugesund

Torvastad
Haugesund
Kopervik
Haugesund
Haugesund
Haugesund
Haugesund
Haugesund
Akra

Sveio
Haugesund
Haugesund
Kopervik
Kopervik
Akra
Haugesund
Haugesund
Haugesund
Haugesund
Haugesund
Haugesund
Haugesund
Haugesund
Haugesund
Stegaberg
Haugesund
Haugesund
Haugesund
Haugesund
Kopervik

Side7av7

619
626
576
301
390
287
252

178
613

146
160

467
462
448
440

326
303

93

548
544
498
496

841
641
497
612
476
548
523
698
649
449

607
568
422
400
551
547
536
514

428
416
330

109

548
544
498
496

1460
1267
1073
913
866
835
775
698
649
627
613
607
568
568
560
551
547
536
514
467
462
448
440
428
416
330
326
303
109
93



